APPLICATIONS
• General purpose system.
• Single and multiple engine
  capability.
• Total power to 700 HP
  *counter-rotating.
• Typical applications include

Mount Outboard
Steering System
1. From the order guide select
    the system configuration
    based on:
    a) the number of engines,
    b) the total engine power to
        be installed.
2. From the application guide
    confirm that the Front Mount
    Cylinder will fit your specific
    make, model, and year of
    engine. Select the adapter
    kit for single engines or the
    tie bar kit for dual engines.
With the introduction of heavier, higher horsepower engines producing more torque, SeaStar
Solutions has updated its recommendations across various applications (single and multiple
engines, different hull types, etc.) Please read carefully to ensure that your current steering
system provides the best comfort versus performance available.
Issue Date - Nov 2013
Issue Number - hos3
Page 1 / 10
Learn More
300HP+ OUTBOARD INSTALLATION RECOMMENDATIONS
SEASTAR OUTBOARD (Front Mount)
ENGINE SEASTAR FRONT
MOUNT
(Normal Use)
SEASTAR FRONT
MOUNT (Aggressive Use
– See Note 1)
HYNAUTIC K-6
(Normal Use Only)
Single
Engine
Single Cylinder
350hp Max 75mph Max
HC53xx Cylinder (Note 2)
Single Cylinder
350hp Max
HC53xx Cylinder
(Note 2 & 3)
Single Cylinder
300hp Max
55 Mph Max
Dual Engine
Non-Counter
Rotating
Single Cylinder
450hp Max, 55mph Max
HC53xx Cylinder, HO60xx
Tiebar
Single Cylinder
Not Recommended
Single Cylinder
400hp Max
55 Mph Max
Dual Cylinder
600hp Max, 55mph Max
HC53xx Cylinders,
HO60xx Tiebar
Dual Cylinder
700hp Max
Tournament Series
cylinders, HC6845
(Note 2 & 4)
Tournament Series Tiebar
Dual Cylinder
500hp Max
55 Mph Max
Dual Engine
Counter